
"LIBERTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT"
"2026-2027 ACADEMIC CALENDAR"

"First Semester"
"July 3: Fourth of July Observed (Schools Closed)"
"August 12-14: New Teacher Orientation"
"August 17-24: Teacher In-Service"
"August 25: First Day of School"
"September" "7: Labor Day (Schools Closed)"
"September" "18: Professional Development (Early Release)"
"October 6:" "Free and Reduced Lunch Application Deadline"
"October 16:" "Early Release (Staff Professional Development)"
"October 22:" "Early Release (Parent/Teacher Conferences)"
"October 23:" "Schools Closed (Parent/Teacher Conferences)"
"November 25-27: Thanksgiving Holiday"
"December 18: End of First Semester (Early Release)"
"December 21: Winter Vacation Begins (Schools Closed through"
"January 1)"

"Second Semester"
"January 4:" "Teacher Workday (Schools Closed)"
"January 5:" "Start of Second Semester"

"January 18:" "Martin Luther King Holiday (Schools Closed)"
"February 12:" "Professional Development (Schools Closed)"
"February 15:" "Presidents' Day (Schools Closed)"
"March 25: Early Release (Parent/Teacher Conferences)"
"March 26: Schools Closed (Parent/Teacher Conferences)"
"March 29-April 2: Spring Break (Schools Closed)"
"May 27: Last Day of School (Early Release)"
"May 31: Memorial Day (Schools Closed)"
"June 3-30: Summer School"
"June 18: Juneteenth Holiday Observed (Schools Closed)"

"One-hour early release every Wednesday except August 26, 2026 and May 26, 2027"



"LIBERTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT"
"2026-2027 ACADEMIC CALENDAR"

"JULY" "AUGUST" "SEPTEMBER"
"S""MTWTES" "S" "MTWTFS" "S" "MTWTFS"

"1234" "1" "12345"
"567891011" "2345678" "6 7 8 9 10 11 12"
"12 13 14 15 16 17 18" "9" "10""11""12""13""14""15" "13""14""15""16""17""18""19"
"19 20 21 22 23 24 25" "16""17""18""19""20""21""22" "20 21 22 23 24 25 26"
"26 27 28 29 30 31" "23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30"

"30 31"
"OCTOBER" "NOVEMBER" "DECEMBER"

"S""MTWTFS" "S" "MTWTFS" "S" "MTWTFS"
"123" "1234567" "12345"

"45678910" "8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6789101112"
"11 12 13 14 15 16 17" "15 16 17 18 19 20 21" "13""14""15""16""17""18""19"
"18 19 20 21 22 23 24" "22 23 24""25""26""27""28" "20""21""22""23""24""25""26"
"25 26 27 28 29 30 31" "29 30" "27 28 29 30 31"

"JANUARY" "FEBRUARY" "MARCH"
"S""MTWTFS" "S" "MTWTFS" "S" "MTWTFS"

"1 2" "123456" "123456"
"3456789" "7891011""12""13" "7" "8" "9" "10""11""12""13"
"10 11 12 13 14 15 16" "14""15""16""17""18""19""20" "14""15""16""17""18""19""20"
"17""18 19 20 21 22 23" "21 22 23 24 25 26 27" "21""22""23""24""25""26""27"
"24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28" "28 29 30 31"
"31"

"APRIL" "MAY" "JUNE"
"S" "MTWTFS" "S" "MTWTFS" "S" "MTWTFS"

"123" "1" "12345"
"45678910" "2345678 6789101112"
"11 12 13 14 15 16 17" "9" "10""11""12""13""14""15" "13""14""15""16""17""18""19"
"18 19 20 21 22 23 24" "16""17""18""19""20""21""22" "20""21""22""23""24""25""26"
"25 26 27 28 29 30" "23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30"

"30 31"
"*One-hour early release every Wednesday except August 26, 2026, and May 26, 2027"

"First Day for New Teachers" "First Day for Returning Teachers" "First Day of School"
"Last Day of School" "2-Hour Early Release" "Schools Closed""(3-Hour Early Release)"

"173 Student Contact Days, 186 Teacher Contract Days"
"Approved on 12/16/25"
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